SALE#
201800080
201800085
201800170
201800242
201800275
201800307
201800448
201800551
201800581
201800643
201800693
201800822
201800877
201800942
201800963
201801124
201801157
201801337
201801397

TAXPAYER
MARY BONEPARTE
HEIRS OF FRED BOSTIC, SR.
HEIRS OF CAROLINE BUTLER
GRADY COOPER
HEIRS OF ZEB DARBY
TERRY J. DUBOSE
ALEXANDER GLOVER
CAROLYN B. HAMILTON
RANDOLPH HAYNES
JOHN & THOMAS C. HOWELL
JACOB JENKINS ET AL
MATTIE LUCAS ETAL
MILDRED H. MEDFORD TRUSTEE
HEIRS OF T. M. MURPH
DORIS M. OLIVER
DONALD D. SHARPERSON

HEIRS OF HERBERT EARL SMITH, JR.

WILLIE WHETSTONE, JR.
SAMUEL LEE WRIGHT

TAX MAP#
118-10-06-004
130-01-06-004
201-00-00-010
076-00-00-048
118-13-06-015
230-00-01-014
120-00-01-052
211-11-00-041
211-11-00-067
118-13-06-001
201-00-00-006
093-00-03-013
193-00-00-017
066-00-02-032
066-00-02-047
066-00-02-034
186-00-00-033
044-00-00-038
201-00-00-037

OVERAGE
$683.72
$41.11
$258.12
$1,411.07
$1,948.09
$1,132.68
$1,401.09
$28.02
$2.28
$591.91
$2,024.38
$4,731.70
$614.77
$1,778.48
$1,647.58
$262.49
$11.71
$455.80
$2,166.59
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